





Behavioral Expectations Items All

Galindo Galindo Galindo Elementary
Schools
04-05 05-06 06-07 06-07
9. Everyone knows what the school rules are. 3.18 3.23 3.34 3.36
12. My teachers always make sure that students 3.12 3.25 3.88 3.82

follow the rules.

13. My classmates know there are consequences for 3.27 3.23 3.59 3.58
breaking the rules.

Behavioral Expectations Average 3.18 3.21 3.64 3.60




Teacher Support and Engagement:

This subscale consists of seven items that assess the extent to which teachers support students with
academic issues and personal problems, and the level of enthusiasm that teachers display regarding their
teaching. Average scores for each item and for the subscale are reflected in the table that follows.

Average Response for Teacher Support and Engagement Items

Teacher Support and Engagement Items All
PP gag Galindo Galindo Galindo  Elementary
Schools
04-05 05-06 06-07 06-07

18. Teachers give rewards or praise for good 3.33 3.38 3.39 3.31
behavior.

31. Teachers give rewards or praise for good work. 3.33 3.43 3.36 3.27
27. My teachers are excited about what they teach. 3.45 3.54 T 3.73 3.55
28. My teachers like to teach. 3.54 + 371 + 391 3.79
36. Teachers give me the help | need with 3.52 3.55 + 375 3.62
assignments.

37. My teachers understand when | have a personal 3.34 3.46 3.59 3.44
problem.

38. Teachers help students with personal problems. 3.36 3.47 1+ 3.65 3.51
Teacher Support and Engagement Average 341 3.48 + 3.61 3.48

Adult Fairness and Respect:

The nine items on this subscale assess the treatment of students by teachers and other adults on campus in
areas such as classroom grading, punishment for breaking the rules, and listening to ideas and opinions.
Average scores for each item and for the subscale are reflected in the table below.

AISD Department of Program Evaluation 4



Adult Fairness and Respect Items

Galindo

04-05

Galindo

05-06

Galindo

06-07

All
Elementary
Schools

06-07

4. Teachers at this school care about their students. 3.79 3.80 3.93 3.88
5. Adults at this school listen to student ideas and 3.47 3.52 3.66 3.49
opinions

6. Adults at this school treat all students fairly. 3.36 3.36 3.77 3.59
7. The staff in the front office show respect to

students.

Adult Fairness and Respect Average 3.47 3.51 3.75 3.63







RESULTS BY ITEM

APPENDIX

The survey statement is presented on the left, along with the bar graph on the right containing the
percentages of responses to each option (Strongly Agree, Agree, Disagree, Strongly Disagree).t

1. My classmates Galindo 04-05

show respect to each
other. Galindo 05-06

Galindo 06-07

District Elementary 06-07

2. My classmates
show respect to
others who are
different.

Galindo 04-05

Galindo 05-06

Galindo 06-07

District Elementary 06-07

3. | am happy with
the way my
classmates treat me.

Galindo 04-05

Galindo 05-06

Galindo 06-07

District Elementary 06-07
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7. The staff in
the front office
show respect to
students.

Galindo 04-05

Galindo 05-06

Galindo 06-07

District Elementary 06-07
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13. My
classmates know
there are
consequences for
breaking the rules.
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Galindo 06-07

District Elementary 06-07
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16. This school is
clean.

District Elementary 06-07

17. | feel safe on
the school property.
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22. | can listen well Galindo 04-05 — 49% B
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34. 1 can tell if my
work is good.
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